Organigramma
-] TUTTI
-| Comune di Ficarolo
Settore I - Amministrativo
Settore II - Finanziario
Settore III- Tecnico

Totali dal 01/12/2022 al 31/12/2022

Dipendenti Teorico
11 220
11 220
4 80
4 80
3 60

Presenze
151
151
43
70
38

Assenze
69
69
37
10
22

Pre. %
68,64
68,64
53,75
87,50
63,33

Ass. %
31,36
31,36
46,25
12,50
36,67



